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Austin Independent 
Business Alliance Rebecca Melancon Rebecca@ibuyaustin.com

Austin Energy
Andrea Rose                                
Thomas Brocato

Andrea.Rose@austintexas.gov               
tbrocato@lglawfirm.com                          
hwilchar@lglawfirm.com

BOMA (Building 
Owners and Managers 
Association of Austin John M. Sutton john.sutton@tgslc.org

Impartial Hearing 
Examiner Alfred Herrera

IHE@herreraboylelaw.com;                      
IHE-LL@herreraboylelaw.com;                
IHE-MW@herreraboylelaw.com 

Paul Robbins Paul Robbins paul_robbins@greenbuilder.com
NXP and                          
Samsung

Maria Faconti  and                            
J. Christopher Hughes

maria.faconti@huschblackwell.com 
chris.hughes@huschblackwell.com      

Seton Healthcare 
Family Betty Dunkerley bdunkerley1@austin.rr.com

Homeowners United 
for Rate Fairness Roger B. Borgelt roger@borgeltlaw.com

St. David's Healthcare 
Partnership L.P., LLP Michael J. Whellan

mwhellan@gdhm.com                                    
charles.girard@hcahealthcare.com        

AE Low Income 
Customers

Lanetta M. Cooper                      
Randall Chapman                          

lcooper@tlsc.org                                           
rchapman@tlsc.org                                      
oyesapa@yahoo.com

Public Citizens
Kaiba White                                 
Carol S. Birch

Kwhite@citizen.org                                  
cbirch@citizen.org

Sierra Club

Carol S. Birch                                
Cyrus Reed                                    
K. White

cbirch@citizen.org                                     
cyrus.reed@sierraclub.org                       
kwhite@citizen.org

Austin Apartment 
Association

Paul Caudero                                
Theresa Ebner paul@austinaptassoc.com                        

Independent 
Consumer Advocate

John Coffman                             
Clarence Johnson                         
Janee Briesemeister

John@johncoffman.net                            
cjenergyconsult@att.net                           
janeebrie@gmail.com

Coalition for Clean, 
Affordable, Reliable 
Energy (CCARE) Trey Salinas tsalinas@3pointpartners.com
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Customers Concerned 
About Affordable Rates 
in Electricity (Customer 
CARE) Laurie Barker CustomersCARE.austinenergy@gmail.com

Greater Austin 
Chamber of Commerce

Michael Rollins                        
Jose Carrillo

mrollins@austinchamber.com 
jcarrillo@austinchamber.com

Austin Regional 
Manufacturers 
Association Ed Latson ed@arma-tx.org
Applied Materials Bryan Stevenson bryan_stevenson@amat.com

Crown Castle Maureen Whitfield maureen.whitfield@crowncastle.com 
Jim Rourke James K. Rourke jim78731@gmail.com

Cypress Semiconductor Barry Dreyling barry.dreyling@cypress.com                                      
Data Foundry W. Scott McCollough wsmc@dotlaw.biz

Austin Association of 
Facility and 
Maintenance 
Engineers (AAFAME) Nate Simpson nsimpson@streamrealty.com

Goodwill Gerald L. Davis jerry.davis@goodwillcentraltexas.org
Bethany United 
Methodist Church Cliff Wells cliff.wells@bethany-umc.org
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